
.I 

Standard Form Number: SF-GOOD-49 
Revised on: May 24 2004 

Republic of the Philippines 
Department of Science and Technology 

PHILIPPINE TEXTILE RESEARCH INSTITUTE 
General Santos Avenue, Bicutan, Taguig City 

8372071 to 82 local2360 or 8371325 
http;/lwww.ptri.dost.gov.ph 

ptri@dost.gov.ph 

23 December 2014 

MS. MYRLA B. PUNONGBAYAN 
Sales and Operations Manager 

NOTICE OF AWARD 

CLEAN WORLD TRADING & SUPPLIES, INC. 
117 Guadalupe St., Morning Breeze Subd., 
Brgy. 83 , Caloocan City 

Dear Ms. Punongbayan: 

We are happy to notify you that your Bid dated 10 December 2014 for the execution of the 
One (1) unit MT Evenness Tester with Hairiness Tester, for the Contract Price of 
equivalent to FIVE MILLION FOUR HUNDRED FIFTY THOUSAND PESOS 
(Php5,450,000.00), in accordance with the Instructions to Bidders is hereby accepted. 

You are hereby required to provide within ten (10) days the performance security in the form 
and the amount stipulated in the Instructions to Bidder. Failure to provide the performance 
security shall constitute sufficient ground for cancellation of the award and forfeiture of the bid 
security. �

u,.s;�ce� �LMsA 
Direct�oiV � . . .. A 

r;�V . v' 
I.(W 

Confer : 

M� B PUNONGBAYAN 



Supplier 

!Address 

e-mail Add 

Tel. No. 

Gentlemen: 

PURCHASE ORDER 
PHILIPPINE TEXTILE RESEARCH INSTITUTE 

Agency I Procuring Entity 

CLEAN WORLD TRADING & SUPPLIES, INC. 

1 1 7 Guadalupe St. Morning Breeze Subd., Brgy. 83, 

Caloocan City 

cleanworldtsinc@gmail.com 

442-5986/ 442-5695/ 352-8139 

PO No. 

Date 

Mode of 

Procurement 

PR No. 

Rev. 0/15-07"09 

: 1 41 2-400 

: 1 2/29/20 1 4  

:Public 

Bidding 

: 1 41 0-473 

1 0/20/201 4  

Please furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions contained herein: 

Place of Delivery: PTRI Bldg. Bicutan Taguig City Delivery Term: 90 calendar days 

Date of Delivery: Payment Term: 

Stock No Unit Description 

unit MT Evenness Tester ( 2341 LAB) 

Accessories: 

MT hairness tester ( 2342LAB ) 

UPS/Stabilizer 220/240V- 50/60Hz 960W ( 2341 LAB ) 

Automatic cop changer 24 ( 299A LAB ) 

Moveable yarn creel ( 3 1 02 LAB ) 

Personal Computer with Printer. 

Include: 

Outside Training with In-house Installation 

Brand: Mesdan Lab 

Origin: Italy 

Fund Source 

DANI�fl..AVIN 

Proj ct eader 
"Establishment of Inn vlon Center for Yarns 
and Textiles 

Qty Unit Cost 

1 5,450,000.00 

Amount 

5,450,000.00 

(Total Amount in words) Five million four hundred fifty thousand pesos only Php5,450,000.00 
In case of failure to make full del1v/ withrn the time spec1f1ed above, a penalty of one-tenth ( 1 /1 0) of 1 %  for every day of delay 

'"'"be ;mpo.ed q A/ 
/) . , 

Conforme· §D . a_ GC)N'IFZ � 9 � ... 
S1gnature over pnnted name of Supplier CELIA B. �CUMBA 

>,JAt>J. \S I 20
D
� ��;&; 0--

Funds Available:� 
N�L��Wh LAUNIO 
A<\1untant Ill 

Date 
Oblig No. /<1-J 2 - /<{" 2 
Amount <r. ¢'(7J n-o 

plP<fl -TPUvtT I p..PT � iA·I' /tYYl fin T OF 


	one_1_unit_mt_evenness_tester_2341_lab_1
	one_1_unit_mt_evenness_tester_2341_lab_2

